DAR™ closed suction system
Designed with patient comfort, clinician
safety, and efficient workflow in mind.
Endotracheal suctioning ― the removal of accumulated
secretions in the respiratory tract ― is one of the
most frequently performed invasive procedures by
intensive care nurses on intubated patients.1
Closed suctioning offers many potential

444SP03314 14
Packaging: 10 each/box, sterile
Order information
Replacement catheters
Tracheostomy length: 365 mm
CFN Size Fr/Ch Color
Standard
444SP00512 12
444SP00514 14
444SP00516 16
Packaging: 10 each/box, sterile
Accessories
CFN Description Quantity
111/1156
Cap set: bronchoscopy
self sealing cap + suction
catheter protecting cap
25 each/box
DAR™ neonatal-pediatric closed suction system
Time of use: 48 hours
CFN
Size Fr/Ch +
Ø ETT adapter Length Color
Y-piece
connector
444S02605 5+2.0/2.5 mm 310 mm
444S02606 6+2.5/3.0/3.5 mm 320 mm
444S02607 7+3.0/3.5/4.0 mm 320 mm
444S02608 8+3.5/4.0/4.5 mm 360 mm
444S02610 10+4.5/5.0/5.5 mm 460 mm
Elbow
connector
444S02706 6 320 mm
444S02708 8 360 mm
444S02710 10 460 mm
Manifold
connector
444S02805 5 310 mm
444S02806 6 320mm
444S02808 8 360mm
Packaging: 10 each/box, sterile
All products are latex free and DEHP free.‡
†Compared to open endotracheal suctioning
For trained personnel only. For specific indications and instructions for use, please refer to the product manual.